Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1901
1903
. 1905
1907

1 Allama Igbal went to Europe for education in the year:

1817
. 1820
. 1822
1823

2 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in:

. Lord curzon

. Lord Mountbatton
. Lord Minto

. Lord Attely

3 The last viceroy of sub-continent was:

1928
1930
1932
1933

4 Nehro Report was issued in:

1932
1930
1933
1940

5 Ch. Rehmat Ali introduced the word Pakistan in the year:

Quaid-e-Azam
Allama Igbal

Ch. Rehmat Ali
. Liagat Ali Khan

6 Father of the Nation is:

Lahore
Sialkot
Karachi
Gujrat

7 Allama Igbal was born at:

1906
1907
1909
1973

8 The demand of separate electorate system was introduced in the year:

1910
1912
1916
1918

9 Lack now Pact was signed in:

Aligar

. Muradabad
C. Ghazipur
D. Delhi
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10 Sir Syed established an institution in 1859 at:



