

Nazariya Pakistan aur Tehrik e Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Allama Iqbal went to Europe for education in the year:	A. 1901 B. 1903 C. 1905 D. 1907
2	Nehro Report was issued in:	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1932 D. 1933
3	Allama Iqbal was born at:	A. Lahore B. Sialkot C. Karachi D. Gujrat
4	Father of the Nation is:	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Ch. Rehmat Ali D. Liaqat Ali Khan
5	Ch. Rehmat Ali introduced the word Pakistan in the year:	A. 1932 B. 1930 C. 1933 D. 1940
6	The demand of separate electorate system was introduced in the year:	A. 1906 B. 1907 C. 1909 D. 1973
7	Sir Syed established an institution in 1859 at:	A. Aligarh B. Muradabad C. Ghazipur D. Delhi
8	The last viceroy of sub-continent was:	A. Lord curzon B. Lord Mountbatten C. Lord Minto D. Lord Attely
9	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in:	A. 1817 B. 1820 C. 1822 D. 1823
10	Lack now Pact was signed in:	A. 1910 B. 1912 C. 1916 D. 1918